Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

First Name
Patrick Jr

Jeremy
Nathan

Anthony
Maxime

Gregory
Gabiriel
Guillaume
Patrick

Marc
Jordan
Andy
Shree
Amir
Félix
Alain
Sébastien
Christian
Philippe
Steven
Julien

Yannick
Richard

Chinmai
Dany
Francis
Austin
Jonathan
Leonardo
Caleb
Cédric
Simon
Zachary
Martin
Zain
Darren

Justin

Stephanie

Last Name
Laplante

Easterbrook

Bédard
Bédard
Rome-Gosselin
Cunningham
Angers
Blais

Moran

Fortin
Beaulieu
Stenson

Dhond
Lavasani

Leroux
Proulx
Fey
Léveille
Coté-Jacques
Mikovich
Leroux

Picard
Soucy

Basavaraj
Lessard
Soucy
Flannigan
Deschenes
Wang
Hui
Garand
Savard
Charest
Coté
Magdon-Ismail
Mak
D'Auteuil

Chung

Total
Qualifying
Points (Best
8 Results)

4001
2286
2142
2071
1817
1427
1284
1257
1096
1089
1054
886
833
759
672
663
633
590
583
561
557
493
405
380
378
327
327
327
326
320
314
310
301
301
301
296
292
283

Events
Played
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QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

QC
USA
QC
QC
USA
USA
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC

QC
QC

USA

QC
QC

ON
QC
USA
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
USA
ON
QC

USA

Total
Points

4001
2286
2142
2071
1817
1427
1284
1257
1096
1089
1054
886
833
759
672
663
633
590
583
561
557
493
405
380
378
327
327
327
326
320
314
310
301
301
301
296
292
283



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Eric
Brandon
Gyanendra
Joey
Andrew
Stoyan
Edouard
Antoine
Pedro
Eric
Bryan
Olivier
Alexandrew
Thierry
Estate
Adam
Joanne
Naveen
Pierre-Anthony
Allen
Michaél
Emile
Sanketh
Mathieu
David
Daniel
Andrew
Frédéric
JP

Leonardo
Charles

Martin

Thomas
Bikramjeet
Christian
Dominique
Ky
Alexander
Grant
Jéréemy
Kevin
Jeremy
Kevin

Gauthier

Chow
Singh
Genest
Macklin
Dimitrov
Proulx
Champagne
De Almeida
Parro
Lafontaine
Savaria
Desbiens
Dupont
Kokosadze
Murphy
Schickerling
Yarlagadda
Gauthier
Fitzsimmons
Bruneau
Joncas
Balakrishna
Briére
Provencher
Wu
Leung
Dubé-Fournier
Champa
King
Normandin

Lemay

Léveillé
Singh
Yu
Canale
Tuong Ly
Delorme
Sternam

Rioux
Beljaars

Bosse

Wilson

279
279
275
273
269
265
249
247
247
240
235
224
222
212
212
212
212
212
196
191
178
176
176
176
176
176
170
167
158
151
151
140
140
140
138
132
132
124
122
117
107
107
107
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QC

ON
YT
QC
ON
BUL
QC
QC
USA
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
USA
ON
USA
USA
QC
USA
QC
QC
USA
QC
QC
USA
USA
QC
USA
USA
QC
QC
QC
USA
ON
USA
ON
QC
USA
QC
QC

QC
ON

279
279
275
273
269
265
249
247
247
240
235
224
222
212
212
212
212
212
196
191
178
176
176
176
176
176
170
167
158
151
151
140
140
140
138
132
132
124
122
117
107
107
107



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123

Sam
Nicolas
Noah
Steven
Léo
Eric
Jean-Gaél
Eric
Phillippe
Carson

Maxwell
Sabiono

Line

Nicolas
Stan
Jimmy
Zachary
Simon
Alan
Hugo
Walter
Alex
William
Raphael
Trent
Jonathan
William
Sinde
Jacob
Edward
Rémi
Frédéric
Peter
Mike
Gabriel
Gabiriel
Frederic
Jérdbme
Nathaneil
lan
Robert

Charles

Intrator
Bédard
Clermont
Paul
Guilbert
Baillargeon
Rigot
Shear
Thibodeau
Tsang

Bevilacqua
Maione

Bellerose

Pichette
Singh
Terzian
Gosselin
Coté
Palomino
Touma
Huffman
Provencher
Ross
Gagnon
Seafoss
Gill
Lavoie
Goupill
St-Laurent
Binnie
Massé
Benneteau

Chan
Owens

Potvin

Thibault
Fontaine

Martel
Foltz-
Rocheleau

Macfarlane
McGill

Ménard

106
105
105
105
101
97
94
94
94
94
87
86
76
76
76
74
74
72
70
69
69
69
69
68
66
65
65
63
62
61
59
55
55
55
55
55
54
52
51

51
47
47
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USA
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC

USA
QC
ON

USA
USA

QC

QC
USA
USA

QC

QC

QC

QC
USA

QC

QC

QC
USA
GBR

QC

QC

QC
USA

QC

QC

ON
USA

QC

QC
QC

QC

QC
USA
USA

QC

106
105
105
105
101
97
94
94
94
94
87
86
76
76
76
74
74
72
70
69
69
69
69
68
66
65
65
63
62
61
59
55
55
55
55
55
54
52

51
51
47
47



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Nitin
Rejean
Edouard
Frédéric
Brandon
llias
Brad

Michael
Louis-
Philippe

Matisse
Jean-Claude
Dorian
Marc
Alexander
Emilie
Loic
Bowen

Singal

Raphael
Eloi
Francis
Noah
Dave
Mike
Victor

Tristan
Julien
Titouan

Thomas
Jonathan

Rob
Zaki

Boris
Louis-Xavier
Jacques
Noah
Vincent
Abrar
Dillon
Joakim
Philippe
Nazim

Sondhi
Drainville
Roy-Laperle
Bergevin-Martin
Willis
Ferssiwi
Parcella
Proulx

Racette
Ho-Lafleur
Clément
Barrau
Amendola
Chamberland
Clément
Langlois
Liu
Shashank
Gascon-
LeBlanc
Larouche
Blais-Lessard
Benoit-Martin
Smith
Gueth

Therrien
Adame-
Létourneau

Morier
Vayssette

Hayaud
Matros

von Furth
Arshad

Chatigny
Gélinas
Lassonde
Mikovich
Fortin
Shah
McDonald
Cossette
Letellier-Martel
Karbiche

47
44
43

39
38
38
36
36

34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32

31
30
29
28
27
26
25

22
22
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
13
12

_ A A aO A A A A A RN I U I (U G UL U U

R UL U QU G U §

- A O AaOa A A A A A A A A A A A

USA
QC
QC
QC

USA
QC

USA
QC

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
USA

USA

QC
QC
QC
QC
USA
USA
QC

QC
QC
QC
QC
USA

ON
ON
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
USA
USA
QC
QC
QC

47

43
39
39
38
38
36

36
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
22
22
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
13
12



166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

Rostylav
Brian
Quan

Mackenzie
Kawai

Ron
’Louis-
Etienne

Joe

Chaplia
Emigholz
Luu
Nelson
Yu
D'Antonio

Felton

Fratianni
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QC
USA
USA

QC

QC
USA

QC
USA
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