

<b>Rank</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Total Qualifying Points (Best 8 Results)</b>	<b>Events Played</b>	<b>Pr.</b>	<b>Total Points</b>
1	Patrick Jr	Laplante	4001	6	QC	4001
2	Jeremy	Easterbrook	2286	6	QC	2286
3	Nathan	Bédard	2142	4	QC	2142
4	Anthony	Bédard	2071	6	QC	2071
5	Maxime	Rome-Gosselin	1817	3	QC	1817
6	Gregory	Cunningham	1427	2	QC	1427
7	Gabriel	Angers	1284	4	QC	1284
8	Guillaume	Blais	1257	3	QC	1257
9	Patrick	Moran	1096	2	USA	1096
10	Marc	Fortin	1089	8	QC	1089
11	Jordan	Beaulieu	1054	2	QC	1054
12	Andy	Stenson	886	3	USA	886
13	Shree	Dhond	833	2	USA	833
14	Amir	Lavasani	759	4	QC	759
15	Félix	Leroux	672	2	QC	672
16	Alain	Proulx	663	2	QC	663
17	Sébastien	Fey	633	3	QC	633
18	Christian	Léveillé	590	3	QC	590
19	Philippe	Côté-Jacques	583	2	QC	583
20	Steven	Mikovich	561	3	ON	561
21	Julien	Leroux	557	2	QC	557
22	Yannick	Picard	493	3	QC	493
23	Richard	Soucy	405	1	QC	405
24	Chinmai	Basavaraj	380	1	USA	380
25	Dany	Lessard	378	2	QC	378
26	Francis	Soucy	327	1	QC	327
27	Austin	Flannigan	327	1	ON	327
28	Jonathan	Deschenes	327	1	QC	327
29	Leonardo	Wang	326	2	USA	326
30	Caleb	Hui	320	2	ON	320
31	Cédric	Garand	314	3	QC	314
32	Simon	Savard	310	1	QC	310
33	Zachary	Charest	301	3	QC	301
34	Martin	Côté	301	1	QC	301
35	Zain	Magdon-Ismail	301	1	USA	301
36	Darren	Mak	296	1	ON	296
37	Justin	D'Auteuil	292	1	QC	292
38	Stephanie	Chung	283	1	USA	283

39	Éric	Gauthier	279	2	QC	279
40	Brandon	Chow	279	3	ON	279
41	Gyanendra	Singh	275	1	YT	275
42	Joey	Genest	273	2	QC	273
43	Andrew	Macklin	269	2	ON	269
44	Stoyan	Dimitrov	265	1	BUL	265
45	Edouard	Proulx	249	1	QC	249
46	Antoine	Champagne	247	2	QC	247
47	Pedro	De Almeida	247	1	USA	247
48	Eric	Parro	240	2	QC	240
49	Bryan	Lafontaine	235	1	QC	235
50	Olivier	Savaria	224	2	QC	224
51	Alexandrew	Desbiens	222	1	QC	222
52	Thierry	Dupont	212	1	QC	212
53	Estate	Kokosadze	212	1	USA	212
54	Adam	Murphy	212	1	ON	212
55	Joanne	Schickerling	212	1	USA	212
56	Naveen	Yarlagadda	212	1	USA	212
57	Pierre-Anthony	Gauthier	196	2	QC	196
58	Allen	Fitzsimmons	191	1	USA	191
59	Michaël	Bruneau	178	1	QC	178
60	Émile	Joncas	176	1	QC	176
61	Sanketh	Balakrishna	176	1	USA	176
62	Mathieu	Brière	176	1	QC	176
63	David	Provencher	176	1	QC	176
64	Daniel	Wu	176	1	USA	176
65	Andrew	Leung	170	1	USA	170
66	Frédéric	Dubé-Fournier	167	2	QC	167
67	JP	Champa	158	1	USA	158
68	Leonardo	King	151	1	USA	151
69	Charles	Normandin	151	1	QC	151
70	Martin	Lemay	140	1	QC	140
71	Thomas	Léveillé	140	1	QC	140
72	Bikramjeet	Singh	140	1	USA	140
73	Christian	Yu	138	1	ON	138
74	Dominique	Canale	132	1	USA	132
75	Ky	Tuong Ly	132	1	ON	132
76	Alexander	Delorme	124	1	QC	124
77	Grant	Sternam	122	1	USA	122
78	Jérémy	Rioux	117	1	QC	117
79	Kevin	Beljaars	107	1	QC	107
80	Jeremy	Bosse	107	1	QC	107
81	Kevin	Wilson	107	1	ON	107

82	Sam	Intrator	106	1	USA	106
83	Nicolas	Bédard	105	1	QC	105
84	Noah	Clermont	105	1	QC	105
85	Steven	Paul	105	1	ON	105
86	Léo	Guilbert	101	2	QC	101
87	Eric	Baillargeon	97	1	QC	97
88	Jean-Gaël	Rigot	94	2	QC	94
89	Eric	Shear	94	1	USA	94
90	Phillippe	Thibodeau	94	1	QC	94
91	Carson	Tsang	94	1	ON	94
92	Maxwell	Bevilacqua	87	1	USA	87
93	Sabiono	Maione	86	1	USA	86
94	Line	Bellerose	76	1	QC	76
95	Nicolas	Pichette	76	1	QC	76
96	Stan	Singh	76	1	USA	76
97	Jimmy	Terzian	74	1	USA	74
98	Zachary	Gosselin	74	1	QC	74
99	Simon	Côté	72	1	QC	72
100	Alan	Palomino	70	1	QC	70
101	Hugo	Touma	69	1	QC	69
102	Walter	Huffman	69	1	USA	69
103	Alex	Provencher	69	1	QC	69
104	William	Ross	69	1	QC	69
105	Raphael	Gagnon	68	1	QC	68
106	Trent	Seafoss	66	1	USA	66
107	Jonathan	Gill	65	1	GBR	65
108	William	Lavoie	65	1	QC	65
109	Sinóe	Goupil	63	1	QC	63
110	Jacob	St-Laurent	62	1	QC	62
111	Edward	Binnie	61	1	USA	61
112	Rémi	Massé	59	1	QC	59
113	Frédéric	Benneteau	55	1	QC	55
114	Peter	Chan	55	1	ON	55
115	Mike	Owens	55	1	USA	55
116	Gabriel	Potvin	55	1	QC	55
117	Gabriel	Thibault	55	1	QC	55
118	Frederic	Fontaine	54	1	QC	54
119	Jérôme	Martel	52	2	QC	52
120	Nathaneil	Foltz- Rocheleau	51	1	QC	51
121	Ian	Macfarlane	51	1	USA	51
122	Robert	McGill	47	1	USA	47
123	Charles	Ménard	47	1	QC	47

124	Nitin	Sondhi	47	1	USA	47
125	Rejean	Drainville	44	1	QC	44
126	Édouard	Roy-Laperle	43	1	QC	43
127	Frédéric	Bergevin-Martin	39	1	QC	39
128	Brandon	Willis	39	1	USA	39
129	Ilias	Ferssiwi	38	1	QC	38
130	Brad	Parcella	38	1	USA	38
131	Michael	Proulx	36	1	QC	36
132	Louis-Philippe	Racette	36	1	QC	36
133	Matisse	Ho-Lafleur	34	1	QC	34
134	Jean-Claude	Clément	33	1	QC	33
135	Dorian	Barrau	33	1	QC	33
136	Marc	Amendola	33	1	QC	33
137	Alexander	Chamberland	33	1	QC	33
138	Emilie	Clément	33	1	QC	33
139	Loic	Langlois	33	1	QC	33
140	Bowen	Liu	33	1	USA	33
141	Singal	Shashank	33	1	USA	33
142	Raphael	Gascon-LeBlanc	32	1	QC	32
143	Eloi	Larouche	31	1	QC	31
144	Francis	Blais-Lessard	30	1	QC	30
145	Noah	Benoit-Martin	29	1	QC	29
146	Dave	Smith	28	1	USA	28
147	Mike	Gueth	27	1	USA	27
148	Victor	Therrien	26	1	QC	26
149	Tristan	Adame-Létourneau	25	1	QC	25
150	Julien	Morier	22	1	QC	22
151	Titouan	Vayssette	22	1	QC	22
152	Thomas	Hayaud	19	1	QC	19
153	Jonathan	Matros	17	1	USA	17
154	Rob	von Furth	17	1	ON	17
155	Zaki	Arshad	17	1	ON	17
156	Boris	Chatigny	17	1	QC	17
157	Louis-Xavier	Gélinas	17	1	QC	17
158	Jacques	Lassonde	17	1	QC	17
159	Noah	Mikovich	17	1	ON	17
160	Vincent	Fortin	17	1	QC	17
161	Abrar	Shah	17	1	USA	17
162	Dillon	McDonald	16	1	USA	16
163	Joakim	Cossette	15	1	QC	15
164	Philippe	Letellier-Martel	13	1	QC	13
165	Nazim	Karbiche	12	1	QC	12

166	Rostylav	Chaplia	9	1	QC	9
167	Brian	Emigholz	9	1	USA	9
168	Quan	Luu	9	1	USA	9
169	Mackenzie	Nelson	9	1	QC	9
170	Kawai	Yu	8	1	QC	8
171	Ron	D'Antonio	5	1	USA	5
172	Louis-Étienne	Felton	5	1	QC	5
173	Joe	Fратиanni	5	1	USA	5